Holland Equipment B.V.
P.0. Box : Graafdijk oost 61
2973AD Molenaarsgraaf (NL)

Holland Equipment ...

De kracht aan uw grondverzet equipment !

KOPPLAAT S30/150
MET GRONDPLAAT

KOPPLAAT
Met grondplaat

Afstand pennen h.o.h.

Asmiddenhoogte
Dia boring 1

Dia boring 2
Gewicht

Breedte tussen oren
Lengte grondplaat
Breedte grondplaat
Dikte grondplaat
Artikel nummer

BTW NL8597.20.111.B01
NL96 RABO 0337 781 427
KVK 73946648

S$30/150
200 mm
45 mm
30 mm
30 mm
9 kg
152 mm
234 mm
186 mm
12 mm

HE-KPS30/150-005.239
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